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Race: Seniors

Expert 0-200 2t

Overall Class Bike # Name Make  Model Laps Time Avg

4 1 54 Caleb Van Dragt KTM 200 EXC 5 02:12:21 26:28

8 2 207 Adam Blackburn Yamaha YZ125 5 02:16:47 27:21

19 3 132 Cameron Birch Kawasaki KX125 5 02:22:20 28:28

27 4 20 Tyler Mills KTM 200 EXC 5 02:29:19 29:52

47 5 70 Jeremy Whata Yamaha YZ125 4 02:06:43 31:41

83 6 196 Callan May Yamaha YZ125 1 00:50:48 50:48

Expert 0-300 4t

Overall Class Bike # Name Make  Model Laps Time Avg

3 1 53 Phil Singleton Honda CRF250 5 02:10:39 26:08

13 2 8 Adrian Smith Yamaha WRF250 5 02:17:40 27:32

16 3 352 Kane Stow Yamaha YZF250 5 02:21:42 28:20

24 4 24 Chris Greenway Kawasaki KXF250 5 02:27:23 29:29

74 5 44 Mike Allen Honda CRF250 3 01:36:18 32:06

Expert 201-Open 2t

Overall Class Bike # Name Make  Model Laps Time Avg

1 1 175 Sam Greenslade GasGas EC250 5 02:07:33 25:31

2 2 80 Karl Power KTM 250 EXC 5 02:07:39 25:32

9 3 4 Paul McDowell KTM 300 EXC 5 02:17:06 27:25

11 4 17 Mike Skinner KTM 250 EXC 5 02:17:38 27:32

12 5 6 John O'Dea Suzuki RM250 5 02:17:39 27:32

14 6 14 Jason Wainwright Yamaha YZ250 5 02:18:32 27:42

22 7 10 Trevor Wilson Yamaha YZ250 5 02:25:39 29:08

31 8 808 Sheldon Hill KTM 250 EXC 5 02:34:02 30:48

77 9 3 Rory Mead Yamaha YZ250 2 00:49:13 24:37

Expert 301-Open 4t

Overall Class Bike # Name Make  Model Laps Time Avg

5 1 123 Reece Burgess KTM 450 EXC 5 02:13:15 26:39



32 2 11 Steven Croad Husaberg FE 450 5 02:34:47 30:57

Expert Veterans 35-39

Overall Class Bike # Name Make  Model Laps Time Avg

7 1 100 Duncan McLaren Yamaha YZ250 5 02:14:30 26:54

26 2 986 Paul Dyer Honda CRF450 5 02:29:11 29:50

165 Shaun Prescott Husaberg FE 450

Expert Veterans 40+

Overall Class Bike # Name Make  Model Laps Time Avg

6 1 84 John Sharland KTM 250 EXC 5 02:14:15 26:51

10 2 40 Dougy Herbert Honda CRF250 5 02:17:35 27:31

17 3 34 Andrew Schuit KTM 450 EXC 5 02:21:46 28:21

18 4 88 Daniel Hoskins Husqvarna WR300 5 02:21:49 28:22

21 5 492 Roger Russell Yamaha YZF250 5 02:25:37 29:07

28 6 16 Lewis Speedy KTM 300 EXC 5 02:29:33 29:55

30 7 468 Brenton May Yamaha YZ125 5 02:31:41 30:20

36 8 199 Lance Mickleson Kawasaki KX250 4 02:00:59 30:15

50 9 864 Mike Sheely Kawasaki KXF250 4 02:08:13 32:03

73 10 51 Phil Skinner KTM 250 EXC 3 01:26:42 28:54

Int 0-200 2t

Overall Class Bike # Name Make  Model Laps Time Avg

15 1 74 Kian Scherer Suzuki RM125 5 02:19:36 27:55

23 2 526 Steven Andrews Kawasaki KDX200 5 02:27:18 29:28

34 3 15 Hale Speedy KTM 125 SX 4 02:00:20 30:05

46 4 63 Steven O'Connor Suzuki RM125 4 02:06:30 31:38

51 5 111 Mike Veal KTM 200 EXC 4 02:08:46 32:12

60 6 23 Sean Mead Yamaha YZ125 4 02:16:07 34:02

62 7 25 Gordon Thomson Yamaha YZ144 4 02:16:24 34:06

82 8 13 Gareth Williams Yamaha YZF250 1 00:36:48 36:48

Int 0-300 4t

Overall Class Bike # Name Make  Model Laps Time Avg

35 1 102 Tony McLaren Yamaha YZF250 4 02:00:55 30:14

43 2 97 Hayden Tesselaar Honda CRF250 4 02:04:05 31:01

44 3 189 Stephen Black KTM 250 EXC 4 02:04:18 31:05

53 4 202 Rhys Henry Suzuki RMZ250 4 02:09:06 32:17



54 5 57 Hilton Familton Honda CRF250 4 02:09:37 32:24

67 6 138 Adam Fisher Honda CRF250 4 02:19:08 34:47

76 7 85 Dion Sheely Kawasaki KXF250 3 02:02:56 40:59

78 8 52 Ashley Hansen Kawasaki KXF250 2 01:09:06 34:33

79 9 68 Philip Coatsworth Honda CRF250 2 01:09:26 34:43

Int 201-Open 2t

Overall Class Bike # Name Make  Model Laps Time Avg

25 1 75 Todd Scanlon Kawasaki KX250 5 02:28:27 29:41

38 2 115 Colin Box KTM 250 EXC 4 02:01:34 30:24

39 3 30 Robert Fisher KTM 250 EXC 4 02:01:45 30:26

45 4 212 Damian Heagney Kawasaki KX250 4 02:05:10 31:18

58 5 777 David Lilley Honda CRF250 4 02:12:29 33:07

66 6 101 Rhys Brown Yamaha YZ250 4 02:19:05 34:46

Int 301-Open 4t

Overall Class Bike # Name Make  Model Laps Time Avg

33 1 81 Gavin Baillie Yamaha WRF450 5 02:37:59 31:36

37 2 360 Malcolm Worboys Husqvarna TC450 4 02:01:26 30:22

40 3 522 Aaron Fagan KTM 505 4 02:02:53 30:43

41 4 99 Sam White Honda CRF450 4 02:03:11 30:48

49 5 60 Brandon Denes Yamaha WRF450 4 02:08:01 32:00

56 6 46 Vincent Seyb Suzuki RMZ450 4 02:10:00 32:30

68 7 90 Sam Baddeley KTM 450 EXC 4 02:20:29 35:07

Int Ladies

Overall Class Bike # Name Make  Model Laps Time Avg

63 1 176 Julie Greenslade Kawasaki KX125 4 02:16:36 34:09

Int Veterans 35-39

Overall Class Bike # Name Make  Model Laps Time Avg

20 1 9 Richard Houghton KTM 300 EXC 5 02:24:43 28:57

29 2 104 Steven Yeoman Yamaha WRF450 5 02:30:22 30:04

80 3 237 John Steens KTM 250 EXC 1 00:29:36 29:36

Int Veterans 40-49

Overall Class Bike # Name Make  Model Laps Time Avg

42 1 666 Daniel Rasmussen Husqvarna TXC250 4 02:03:29 30:52



52 2 95 David Black KTM 450 EXC 4 02:08:52 32:13

57 3 230 Ray Lambers KTM 250 EXC 4 02:10:35 32:39

59 4 676 Daryl Roder KTM 250 EXC 4 02:13:40 33:25

61 5 1 Garry Hodgson Suzuki RM250 4 02:16:11 34:03

64 6 41 Dean Jamieson BMW GX450 4 02:17:23 34:21

65 7 240 Tony Gillian KTM 300 EXC 4 02:18:23 34:36

69 8 218 Shaun Magner Yamaha WRF250 4 02:26:35 36:39

70 9 33 Paul Edwards Husqvarna TXC250 4 02:28:00 37:00

72 10 211 Raymond Wheeler Suzuki RMZ450 4 02:38:56 39:44

75 11 119 Glen Leyston KTM 300 EXC 3 02:01:31 40:30

81 12 31 Brian Eicles Honda CRF450 1 00:31:20 31:20

50 Tony Wigham Kawasaki KX125

Int Veterans 50+

Overall Class Bike # Name Make  Model Laps Time Avg

48 1 464 Neil Sutton Yamaha YZF450 4 02:06:52 31:43

55 2 901 Gavin Weston KTM 300 EXC 4 02:09:44 32:26

71 3 77 Jack Brian Kawasaki KX125 4 02:31:02 37:46
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